

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4369/2009

RASHID AHMAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,issue of warrant of arrest of respt.

Date: 08/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ajay Talesara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete on all the respondents except no. 1. Respondents 2 & 3 have already appeared and filed Counter Affidavit. The name of the counsel appearing for those respondents shall be updated . Counsel appearing for respondent no. 4 seeks time to file counter Affidavit. Four weeks time is granted. Issue fresh notice to Respondent No. 1 by Registered post A.D. List the matter on 20.1.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar