

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4369/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2009 in CRLR  
No.1987/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RASHID AHMAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and issue of warrant of arrest of Respt.)

Date: 03/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.N. Saxena,Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Kumar Jha,Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties are granted one  
more opportunity to file additional documents. Let  
additional documents be filed by the parties within three  
weeks from today.

List this matter after Summer Vacation.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER