

ITEM NO.103MM

COURT NO.15

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1390/2010

RASHID AHMAD @ RAHEES AHMAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-10-2019 This appeal was called on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. P. Shorawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Shashank Shekhar Singh, AOR

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara, AOR  
Mr. Jamshed Bey, Adv.  
Mr. Ekansh Bansal, Adv.

UPON being Mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list after ensuing Dussehra Vacation.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR